CREEARECNE  Avn ARt  SEHRR

HEH : 109/09/01~109/09/30

o nkE .

*|A|H T emkiel] mE | A
109 9 1 | FHP&R%E 95,991 95,991
109 9 4 &R HE 22U A HEEAD 3,850 09,841 109A20~A22
1091 9 10 |@grER &2 AGA) 3,600 103,441 109A23
1091 9 11 [FFrER2EWAAN) 1,200 104,641 109A23
109 9 | 14 @2 EWAGCA) 6,000 110,641 109A24
109 9 | 15 |FErERZEUWAGAN) 6,000 116,641 109A25
109 9 16 |ZFrER2EWAGBA) 3,600 120,241 109A26
1091 9 17 |32 EWAQRAN) 2,400 122,641 109A26
109 [ 9 | 19 |EEIELEIR 22 122,619 109B33
109 9 | 21 |EHIELEIREEFE) 423 122,196 109B33
109 9 | 21 F#FrEZEWAGBA) 3,600 125,796 109A27
109 9 | 24 [FEFFHLZEWAGBAN) 3,600 129,396 109A28
109 [ 9 | 25 [ EUAAN) 1,200 130,596 109A28
109 | 9 | 25 [FErsR-2EUL A ERE24 N) 14,400 144,996 109A28
109 9 | 25 [&+tERIg A 25,000 169,996 109A29

=t 170,441 445 169,996

QS 169,996
HHEL _HE: IR Eea

mEkRWEA  en ~



